

1st on A/c Bk

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - const. of road from shir mandir to Rambhadas yadan.					
Agency - Rambhadas Singh.					
Agg. No - 14/2021					
Agg. Amount - 127,471.52.00 (const + maint)					
A.A Amount (vide letter no - 1239/7-11-2019) (const + maint) - 115,890.00					

T.S. Amount					
(const + maint) - 129,636.00					
Date of commencement - 09.05.2020					
Date of comp - 05.05.2021					
Date of Entry - 27.11.2020					
1) const. of reference & working Benchmark - do - all					
Qty - 1.980 Km					
2) const. of reference pillar - do - all comp					
Qty - 1.980 Km					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Const. of reference & working Bench mark					
do do				all	
QVTMBP(4) = 1.980 Km					
@ Rs 10340.66/Km					Rs 20474.00
2) Const. of reference pillar					
do do				all	
QVTMBP(4) = 1.980 Km					
@ Rs 10594.27/Km					Rs 20977.00
3) Clearing & grubbing road land				do	
QVTMBP(4) = 0.59 Hect					
@ Rs 51133.74/Hect					Rs 30169.00
4) Const. of Embankment for 100m lead				do	
do do				all	
QVTMBP(4) = 562.50 m ³					
@ Rs 174.94/m ³					Rs 98404.00
5) Const. of Embankment for 100m lead				do	
do do				all	
QVTMBP(4) = 1312.50 m ³					
@ Rs 58.70/m ³					Rs 77044.00
6) Excavation for road way cutting				do	
do do				all	
QVTMBP(4) = 178.19 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³					Rs 13215.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) const. of BSB grade 2					
do					
QVT MB P(7) = 909.53 m ³					
@ Rs 2897.14/m ³					Rs 2635325.00
8)					
10) P/L & laying compacting					
WBM B-3 do					
QVT MB P(8) = 477.28 m ³					
@ Rs 3607.29/m ³					Rs 1721687.00
9) const. of subgrade P					
do					
QVT MB P(9) = 1120.00 m ³					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³					Rs 197773.00
					4815068.00
Add 1st. GST - (A)					577808.00
Add 1st. L. cost - (E)					48151.00
					5441027.00
Less 0.02% below (C)					1088.00
					5439939.00
Less provision for Pymat (E)					3271138.00
					2168801.00
10/11					
09/11/2021					

Continuation